 USER'S MANUAL
DG-NAS1000
Rugged Railway NAS with POE Support
Errore. Per applicare Heading 1;IT_Title 1 al testo da visualizzare in questo punto, utilizzare la scheda
Home.
Trademarks
All trademarks both marked and unmarked appearing in this document are the property of their

Contents of the box
The following order codes are available when purchasing a NAS1000:
Model / Order Code Description Diagram
NAS-0200-00 NAS POE 100 GB in RAID 1 or 200
GB aggregated HDD
NAS-1000-00 NAS POE 500 GB in RAID 1 or 1 TB
aggregated HDD
NAS-0200-01 NAS POE 100 GB in RAID 1 or 200
GB aggregated HDD coming enclosed
within a Key-locked Enclosure
NAS-1000-01 NAS POE 500 GB in RAID 1 or 1 TB
aggregated HDD coming enclosed within a
Key-locked Enclosure
NAS-CBL-01 M12 Male to M12 Male Connection Cable
(length: 2 m)
NAS-CBL-02 M12 Male to RJ45 Male Connection Cable
(length: 2 m)
DragonTech
 13
Product specifications